Glossop - Hayfield - New Mills - Whaley Bridge - Fernilee - Buxton
Effective from: 14/07/2024 High Peak

Approx.
7 12 14 19 24 28 35 36 38 40 44 57 58  journey times

Codes Hol Sch

Glossop, Henry Street Stop B 0636 0740 0740 0815 0855 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330
Chunal, Grouse Inn, A624 0640 0745 0745 0822 0902 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337
Little Hayfield, Lantern Pike 0644 0750 0750 0828 0908 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343
Hayfield Bus Station 0648 0755 0755 0830 0910 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel 0651 0758 0758 0833 0913 0948 1019 1048 1119 1148 1219 1248 1319 1349
New Mills, Low Leighton Rd/Cale Rd 0657 0803 0803 0839 0919 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354
New Mills School, Bus Park | | 0805 | | | | | | | | | | |
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop1 arr 0700 0810 0810 0843 0923 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop1 dep 0700 0810 0810 0923 1028 1128 1228 1258 1328 1358
Whaley Bridge, Tesco Supermarket ‘ 0822 0822 0930 1035 1135 1235 1305 1335 1405
Whaley Bridge, Railway Station 0710 0825 0825 0932 1037 1137 1237 1307 1337 1407
Fernilee, Long Hill opp Shady Oak 0715 0831 0831 0937 1042 1142 1242 1312 1342 1412
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound 0730 0845 0845 0952 1057 1157 1257 1327 1357 1427

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only



Glossop - Hayfield - New Mills - Whaley Bridge - Fernilee - Buxton
Effective from: 14/07/2024 High Peak

Approx.
7 12 14 19 24 28 35 36 38 40 44 57 58 journey times
Codes Hol Sch a  Set-down only
Glossop, Henry Street Stop B 1400 1430 1500 1500 1615 1650 1730 1840 Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Chunal, Grouse Inn, A624 1407 1437 1507 1507 1621 1656 1736 1846 Sch Runs on Schooldays Only
Little Hayfield, Lantern Pike 1413 1443 1513 1513 1626 1701 1741 1851
Hayfield Bus Station 1415 1445 1515 1515 1630 1705 1744 1854
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel 1419 1448 1519 1519 1634 1708 1748 1857
New Mills, Low Leighton Rd/Cale Rd 1424 1454 1524 1524 1639 1714 1753 1901
New Mills School, Bus Park | | | 1525 | | | |
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop1 arr 1428 1458 1527 1527 1645 1720 1757 1907
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1 dep 1428 1530 1530 1645 1757 1907
Whaley Bridge, Tesco Supermarket 1435 1540 1540 1657 1807 1914
Whaley Bridge, Railway Station 1437 1543 1543 1700 1810 1916a
Fernilee, Long Hill opp Shady Oak 1442 1549 1549 1705 1815 1921
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound 1457 1605 1605 1720 1830 1936



Glossop - Hayfield - New Mills - Whaley Bridge - Fernilee - Buxton
Effective from: 14/07/2024 High Peak

Approx.
7 12 14 19 24 28 35 36 38 40 44 57 58 journey times
Glossop, Henry Street Stop B 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500
Chunal, Grouse Inn, A624 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507
Little Hayfield, Lantern Pike 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513
Hayfield Bus Station 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519
New Mills, Low Leighton Rd/Cale Rd 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528
Whaley Bridge, Tesco Supermarket 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535
Whaley Bridge, Railway Station 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537
Fernilee, Long Hill opp Shady Oak 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557

Saturday (continued)

Glossop, Henry Street Stop B 1530 1600 1630 1700 1750 1830
Chunal, Grouse Inn, A624 1537 1607 1637 1707 1757 1837
Little Hayfield, Lantern Pike 1543 1613 1643 1713 1803 1843
Hayfield Bus Station 1545 1615 1645 1715 1805 1845
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel 1549 1619 1649 1719 1809 1849
New Mills, Low Leighton Rd/Cale Rd 1554 1624 1654 1724 1813 1854
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1 1558 1628 1658 1728 1818 1858
Whaley Bridge, Tesco Supermarket 1635 1735 1825 1905
Whaley Bridge, Railway Station 1637 1737 1827 1907
Fernilee, Long Hill opp Shady Oak 1642 1742 1832 1912

Buxton, Market Place, Southbound 1657 1757 1847 1927 3



Buxton - Fernilee - Whaley Bridge - New Mills - Hayfield - Glossop
Effective from: 14/07/2024 High Peak

Approx.
13 16 18 20 33 36 40 43 46 51 59 journey times

Codes Sch Hol

Buxton, Market Place, Northbound 0640 0735 0735 0855 1000 1100 1200 1230 1300
Fernilee, Long Hill near Shady Oak 0654 0749 0749 0909 1013 1113 1213 1243 1313
Horwich End, White Horse 0657 0752 0752 0912 1016 1116 1216 1246 1316
Whaley Bridge, Railway Station 0659 0755 0755 0915 1018 1118 1218 1248 1318
Whaley Bridge, Tesco Supermarket 0758 0758 0917 1020 1120 1220 1250 1320
Newtown Railway Station Forecourt ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1 arr 0710 0805 0805 0930 1033 1133 1233 1303 1333
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1 dep 0710 0805 0814 0850 0930 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333
New Mills School, Bus Park | 0815 | | | | | | | | | | |
New Mills, Low Leighton Rd/Cale Rd  --- 0713 0817 0817 0852 0932 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel 0717 0821 0821 0856 0936 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339
Hayfield Bus Station 0620 0721 0825 0825 0900 0940 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343
Little Hayfield, Lantern Pike 0622 0723 0828 0828 0903 0943 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346
Chunal, Grouse Inn, A624 0626 0728 0832 0832 0907 0947 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350
Glossop, Henry Street Stop C 0634 0736 0840 0840 0915 0955 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only



Buxton - Fernilee - Whaley Bridge - New Mills - Hayfield - Glossop

Effective from: 14/07/2024

13 16

High Peak

Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Buxton, Market Place, Northbound
Fernilee, Long Hill near Shady Oak
Horwich End, White Horse

Whaley Bridge, Railway Station
Whaley Bridge, Tesco Supermarket
Newtown Railway Station Forecourt
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1 arr
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1 dep
New Mills School, Bus Park

New Mills, Low Leighton Rd/Cale Rd
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel

Hayfield Bus Station

Little Hayfield, Lantern Pike

Chunal, Grouse Inn, A624

Glossop, Henry Street Stop C

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

1330
1343
1346
1348
1350

1403
1403

1405
1409
1413
1416
1420
1428

1400
1413
1416
1418
1420

1433
1433

1435
1439
1443
1446
1450
1458

1503
1505
1509
1513
1516

1520
1528

Sch

1520
1522
1528
1533

Hol
1500
1513
1516
1519
1521

1530
1530

1533
1539
1544
1549
1555
1605

Sch

1500
1513
1516
1519
1521

1530
1530
1534
1536
1542
1548
1553
1559
1609

1610
1614
1620
1625
1628

1632
1640

1615
1629
1632
1635
1638

1650
1650

1654
1700
1705
1708
1712
1720

1735
1750
1753
1756
1759

1810
1810

1813
1817
1821
1823
1828
1836

1835
1848
1851
1853
1855
1910
1912
1912

1914
1917
1920
1922
1927
1935



Buxton - Fernilee - Whaley Bridge - New Mills - Hayfield - Glossop
Effective from: 14/07/2024 High Peak

Approx.
13 16 18 20 33 36 40 43 46 51 59 journey times

Buxton, Market Place, Northbound 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
Fernilee, Long Hill near Shady Oak 0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413
Horwich End, White Horse 0716 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416
Whaley Bridge, Railway Station 0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418
Whaley Bridge, Tesco Supermarket 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1 0733 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1333 1403 1433 1503
New Mills, Low Leighton Rd/Cale Rd 0735 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1335 1405 1435 1505
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel 0739 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1339 1409 1439 1509
Hayfield Bus Station 0743 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1343 1413 1443 1513
Little Hayfield, Lantern Pike 0746 0846 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1346 1416 1446 1516
Chunal, Grouse Inn, A624 0750 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1350 1420 1450 1520
Glossop, Henry Street Stop C 0758 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1358 1428 1458 1528



Buxton - Fernilee - Whaley Bridge - New Mills - Hayfield - Glossop
Effective from: 14/07/2024 High Peak

Approx.
13 16 18 20 33 36 40 43 46 51 59 journey times
Buxton, Market Place, Northbound 1500 1600 1640 1720 1820
Fernilee, Long Hill near Shady Oak 1513 1613 1653 1733 1833
Horwich End, White Horse 1516 1616 1656 1736 1836
Whaley Bridge, Railway Station 1518 1618 1658 1738 1838
Whaley Bridge, Tesco Supermarket 1520 1620 1700 1740 1840
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1 1533 1603 1633 1713 1753 1853
New Mills, Low Leighton Rd/Cale Rd 1535 1605 1635 1715 1755 1855
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel 1539 1609 1639 1719 1759 1859
Hayfield Bus Station 1543 1613 1643 1723 1803 1903
Little Hayfield, Lantern Pike 1546 1616 1646 1726 1806 1906
Chunal, Grouse Inn, A624 1550 1620 1650 1730 1810 1910
Glossop, Henry Street Stop C 1558 1628 1658 1738 1818 1918





